
Novaincanto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giambini Maurizio (06/3013) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 3

Botteghi Mario (06/3009) 2 1 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 0

Giambini Alessandro (06/3113) 2 2 4 2 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

Botteghi Juan Mari (06/3010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2

Ceccanti Fabio (06/3011) 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 4 1

Cappelli Giancarlo (06/3111) 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazetska Natalia (06/3112) 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbato Michele (06/3015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giambini Maurizio 06/3013 16 18 1,12

Botteghi Mario 06/3009 20 15 0,75

Giambini Alessandro 06/3113 14 7 0,50

Botteghi Juan Mari 06/3010 8 4 0,50

Ceccanti Fabio 06/3011 18 3 0,17

Cappelli Giancarlo 06/3111 8 1 0,12

Gazetska Natalia 06/3112 8 1 0,12

Barbato Michele 06/3015 0 0 0,00

Shqiponja

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Domi Ardjan (06/3018) 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 10 4 3

Domi Bledar (06/3019) 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 2

Xhamuca Osman (06/3116) 4 10 4 4 4 2 4 8 2 2 4 0

Saraqini Mateo (06/3117) 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 5 2 1

Domi Rej (06/3016) 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Domi Ardjan 06/3018 24 45 1,88

Domi Bledar 06/3019 24 36 1,50

Xhamuca Osman 06/3116 22 26 1,18

Saraqini Mateo 06/3117 18 16 0,89

Domi Rej 06/3016 8 14 1,75

Oliver Queen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fagiolini Andrea (06/2847) 4 12 2 6 4 11 3 8 4 12 4 12

Cagabhion Bonyx (06/1923) 4 7 4 12 2 5 4 12 3 9 4 10

Luschi Diego (06/1836) 0 0 4 12 4 9 3 9 4 10 4 11

Lenzi Silvia (06/2012) 4 2 2 5 2 5 1 3 4 9 2 4

Tantay Marivic (06/1922) 2 1 4 10 2 4 4 11 0 0 0 0

Luschi Emiliano (06/2485) 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fagiolini Andrea 06/2847 21 61 2,90

Cagabhion Bonyx 06/1923 21 55 2,62

Luschi Diego 06/1836 19 51 2,68

Lenzi Silvia 06/2012 15 28 1,87

Tantay Marivic 06/1922 12 26 2,17

Luschi Emiliano 06/2485 8 6 0,75

Il Nibbio II

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Contini Daniele (06/2617) 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 1 4 9 4 11

Mangiavacchi  Rossano  (06/2662) 3 8 3 7 4 12 2 0 4 6 4 12

Palandri Ilaria (06/2705) 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 1 3 5 4 11

Cirinei Sabrina (06/2618) 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 8

Umpetti Lilia (06/2616) 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri Igor (06/2993) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbieri Livio (06/2992) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fraschi Barbara (06/2843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Contini Daniele 06/2617 24 48 2,00

Mangiavacchi  Rossano 06/2662 20 45 2,25

Palandri Ilaria 06/2705 23 34 1,48

Cirinei Sabrina 06/2618 24 34 1,42

Umpetti Lilia 06/2616 2 2 1,00

Barbieri Igor 06/2993 0 0 0,00

Barbieri Livio 06/2992 0 0 0,00

Fraschi Barbara 06/2843 3 0 0,00


